R0 SERIES (50 Ω)
RF applications connectors
Specially designed for RF applications
up to 10 GHz, the R0 Series offer
various connector models combining
quality, rugged ness and safety.
Small size, and ease of use guaranteed
by LEMO's Push-Pull self-latching system,

S 8
8 maxi
Part Numbering System
RAAPlug C1  A  S  4   0   0 0  N  T
 0  N  T
 0  N  T
 0  N  T
. . .
RJAFree socket C1  M  S  4   0   0. . .
RJEFixed socket C1  M  S  4   0   0. . .
RVBAdaptor C1  F. . .
Model 50 Ω
R0 Series: coax 10 GHz
Housing: N = Nickel-plated brass
Insulator: T = Teflon®
Contact type:
A = male solder
M = female solder
F, T = adaptor
Cable ø:
400 = max 3.0 mm
600 = max 5.0 mm
700 = max 3.0 mm
    26.6
    31.3
    26.6
Dim.
       L
RJE   Fixed socket, two nuts and flange
          for cable crimping (back panel mounting)
Part number
RJE.C1.0NT.MS400
RJE.C1.0NT.MS600
RJE.C1.0NT.MS700
4
6
7
Cable
group
P2 Panel cut-out (page 4) M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
       3.9
Weight
RVA   Adaptor from LEMO plug to SMA plug
Part number
RVA.C1.0NT.T
M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
       3.6
Weight
RVB   Adaptor from LEMO plug to SMA socket
Part number
RVB.C1.0NT.F
M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
       3.9
Weight
RVC   Adaptor from LEMO socket to SMA plug
Part number
RVC.C1.0NT.T
M1 Cable assembly (page 4)
© CAT.R0.LEN.P0517          CHF 1.50 / EURO 1 / USD 1.1 / RMB 10                                                                      Data subject to change, printed in Switzerland, May 15th 2017
LEMO HEADQUARTERS
SWITZERLAND
LEMO SA
Chemin des Champs-Courbes 28 - P.O. Box 194 - CH-1024 Ecublens
Tel. (+41 21) 695 16 00 - Fax (+41 21) 695 16 02 - e-mail: info@lemo.com
Recommended coaxial cables
19 x 0.18
solid
7 x 0.18
7 x 0.18
0.90
0.95